The following is a list of some of the more significant community issues addressed by this station for the quarter specified This listing is by
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Issue Description:

Economy
Education
Government
Community
Education
Industry
Government
Culture
Industry
Government
Community

Education

no means complete, nor is the order in which these issues appear intended to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR STATION KDLL

1st

Jan-Mar '23
Program:
Econ 919
Kenai Convo
Evening News
Evening News
Kenai Convo
Econ 919
Evening News
Evening News
Econ 919
Kenai Convo

Evening News

Evening News

2nd X
Apr-Jun '23
Date:
4/21/23
4/6/23
4/6/23
4/28/23
5/10/23
5/5/23
5/5/23
5/9/23
6/19/23
6/7/23
6/29/23

6/19/23

3rd
Jul-Sep '23
Duration:
5:00
3:28
2:30
6:40
59:57:00
10:17
2:30
4:16
5:00
46:04:00
2:20

2:30

4th

Oct-Dec '23

Description of segment:

Getting science into policy despite politics

The Alaska Reads Act

Borough begins work on new harassment policies

Snowverloaded: Kenai Peninsula residents deal with extended winter
KPBSD Indigenous Education

HEA Elections

Assembly supports walkable Cooper Landing efforts

Dena'ina elder awarded honorary doctorate for language and culture preserv
Bypass Budget

City Managers

Kenaitze gathering public input on new fixed-route bus

Dunleavy budget veto puts school district funding plans in jeopardy



