The following is a list of some of the more significant community issues addressed by this station for the quarter specified This listing is by no means complete, nor is the order in which these issues appear intended to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR STATION KDLL

		1st	2nd X	3rd	4th
		Jan-Mar '23	Apr-Jun '23	Jul-Sep '23	Oct-Dec '23
	Issue Description:	Program:	Date:	Duration:	Description of segment:
1	Economy	Econ 919	4/21/23	5:00	Getting science into policy despite politics
2	Education	Kenai Convo	4/6/23	3:28	The Alaska Reads Act
3	Government	Evening News	4/6/23	2:30	Borough begins work on new harassment policies
4	Community	Evening News	4/28/23	6:40	Snowverloaded: Kenai Peninsula residents deal with extended winter
5	Education	Kenai Convo	5/10/23	59:57:00	KPBSD Indigenous Education
6	Industry	Econ 919	5/5/23	10:17	HEA Elections
7	Government	Evening News	5/5/23	2:30	Assembly supports walkable Cooper Landing efforts
8	Culture	Evening News	5/9/23	4:16	Dena'ina elder awarded honorary doctorate for language and culture preserv
9	Industry	Econ 919	6/19/23		Bypass Budget
10	Government	Kenai Convo	6/7/23		City Managers
11	Community	Evening News	6/29/23	2:20	Kenaitze gathering public input on new fixed-route bus
12	Education	Evening News	6/19/23	2:30	Dunleavy budget veto puts school district funding plans in jeopardy